Hot Tamale 2025 62 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
> Right Route starts by turning right from parking area. 0.1
< Left Turn left onto North Marion Street 0.5
0.2 > Slight Right Keep right 0.6
0.1 > Slight Right Turn slight right onto Columbus-Sandusky Road South 0.7
0.2 > Right Turn right onto Waldo-Fulton Road 0.8
0.7 « Left Turn left onto St James Road 1.5
2.9 > Right Turn right onto Newmans-Cardington Road East 4.4
1.0 « Left Turn left onto East River Road 54
1.4 ¢ Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Cardington Road 6.8
0.8 ¢« Left Turn left onto Whetstone River Road South 7.6
2.1 ¢« Left Turn left onto Owens Road East 9.7
4.0 > Right Turn right to Snack stop at Pleasant Township Park 13.7
0.3 » Right Turn right onto Owens Road West 14.0
2.6 > Right Turn right onto Larue-Prospect Road South 16.7
0.5 ¢ Left Turn left onto Owens-Green Camp Road 17.2
1.0 » Right Turn right onto High Street 18.2
0.1 ¢ Left Turn left onto County Street 18.3
0.1 » Right Turn right onto Main Street 18.4
0.0 ¢« Left Turn left onto Essex Street (SR 739) 18.4
0.5 > Right Turn right onto Larue-Green Camp Road 18.9
2.9 > Right Turn right onto Espyville Road 21.9
2.8 ¢ Left Turn left onto Marion Tallgrass Trail 24.7
4.7 Snack stop in DeCliff 29.4
3.4 ¢ Sharp Left Turnsharp left onto Clark Road North 32.8
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Larue-Kenton Road 33.6
0.8 » Right Turn right onto Larue-Kenton Road 34.3

Leg Dir Type
1.0 » Right

0.4
0.1
0.6
3.1
0.8
0.5
21
3.4
0.3
0.1
1.4
0.4
0.9
0.7
1.5
1.0
1.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.0
3.9
1.5
1.0

L A e T N N )

(O N N a2

> Vv

Left
Right
Left
Left

Notes

Turn right onto North Front Street

Turn left onto Market Street

Turn right onto South High Street

Turn left onto Larue-Green Camp Road

Turn left onto Larue-Green Camp Road

Slight Right Turn slight right onto Mt Olive-Agosta Road

Left
Right
Left
Straight
Right
Left
Right
Left

Turn left onto Larue-Green Camp Road

Turn right onto Patton-Riley Road

Turn left onto Mt Olive-Green Camp Road
Continue onto Green Camp-Essex Road

Turn right onto Centerville Road

Turn left onto Wasserbeck Road

Turn right onto Centerville-Green Camp Road

Turn left onto Fox Road

Slight Right Turn slight right onto Centerville-Prospect Road

Left
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Right
Right
Straight
Left
Right
Straight

Turn left onto Boundary Road

Turn right onto Prospect-Upper Sandusky Road
Turn left onto West Water Street

Turn right onto 5th St, enter park

Snack stop at Lauer-Ohler Building, then exit park
Turn right onto Park Ave

Turn right onto High St

Continue onto Prospect-Norton Rd

Turn left onto Almendinger Rd

Turn right onto Waldo-Western Rd

Arrive at Waldo Community Park

Total
35.3
35.7
35.8
36.4
39.6
40.4
40.9
42.9
46.3
46.6
46.7
48.1

48.5
49.4
50.1

51.6
52.6
53.8
54.2
54.3
54.5
54.8
54.8
58.7
60.2
61.2



