Hot Tamale 2025 62 miles

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	÷	Right	Route starts by turning right from parking area.	0.1
	÷	Left	Turn left onto North Marion Street	0.5
0.2	÷	Slight Right	Keep right	0.6
0.1	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Columbus-Sandusky Road South	0.7
0.2	÷	Right	Turn right onto Waldo-Fulton Road	0.8
0.7	÷	Left	Turn left onto St James Road	1.5
2.9	÷	Right	Turn right onto Newmans-Cardington Road East	4.4
1.0	÷	Left	Turn left onto East River Road	5.4
1.4	÷	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Cardington Road	6.8
0.8	÷	Left	Turn left onto Whetstone River Road South	7.6
2.1	÷	Left	Turn left onto Owens Road East	9.7
4.0	÷	Right	Turn right to Snack stop at Pleasant Township Park	13.7
0.3	÷	Right	Turn right onto Owens Road West	14.0
2.6	÷	Right	Turn right onto Larue-Prospect Road South	16.7
0.5	÷	Left	Turn left onto Owens-Green Camp Road	17.2
1.0	÷	Right	Turn right onto High Street	18.2
0.1	÷	Left	Turn left onto County Street	18.3
0.1	÷	Right	Turn right onto Main Street	18.4
0.0	÷	Left	Turn left onto Essex Street (SR 739)	18.4
0.5	÷	Right	Turn right onto Larue-Green Camp Road	18.9
2.9	÷	Right	Turn right onto Espyville Road	21.9
2.8	÷	Left	Turn left onto Marion Tallgrass Trail	24.7
4.7			Snack stop in DeCliff	29.4
3.4	÷	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Clark Road North	32.8
0.7	÷	Left	Turn left onto Larue-Kenton Road	33.6
0.8	÷	Right	Turn right onto Larue-Kenton Road	34.3

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
1.0	÷	Right	Turn right onto North Front Street	35.3
0.4	÷	Left	Turn left onto Market Street	35.7
0.1	÷	Right	Turn right onto South High Street	35.8
0.6	÷	Left	Turn left onto Larue-Green Camp Road	36.4
3.1	÷	Left	Turn left onto Larue-Green Camp Road	39.6
0.8	÷	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Mt Olive-Agosta Road	40.4
0.5	÷	Left	Turn left onto Larue-Green Camp Road	40.9
2.1	÷	Right	Turn right onto Patton-Riley Road	42.9
3.4	÷	Left	Turn left onto Mt Olive-Green Camp Road	46.3
0.3	↑	Straight	Continue onto Green Camp-Essex Road	46.6
0.1	÷	Right	Turn right onto Centerville Road	46.7
1.4	÷	Left	Turn left onto Wasserbeck Road	48.1
0.4	÷	Right	Turn right onto Centerville-Green Camp Road	48.5
0.9	÷	Left	Turn left onto Fox Road	49.4
0.7	→	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Centerville-Prospect Road	50.1
1.5	÷	Left	Turn left onto Boundary Road	51.6
1.0	÷	Right	Turn right onto Prospect-Upper Sandusky Road	52.6
1.2	÷	Left	Turn left onto West Water Street	53.8
0.4	÷	Right	Turn right onto 5th St, enter park	54.2
0.1	↑	Straight	Snack stop at Lauer-Ohler Building, then exit park	54.3
0.2	→	Right	Turn right onto Park Ave	54.5
0.3	→	Right	Turn right onto High St	54.8
0.0	↑	Straight	Continue onto Prospect-Norton Rd	54.8
3.9	÷	Left	Turn left onto Almendinger Rd	58.7
1.5	÷	Right	Turn right onto Waldo-Western Rd	60.2
1.0	↑	Straight	Arrive at Waldo Community Park	61.2